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INIDADE

PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
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URSO
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TURNO
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
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Noturno
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Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno

MODALIDADE
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura

INSCRICAO ENEM
191038706112
191050888046
191021916975
191026349347
191043089991
191006350075
191009623619
191014339532
191054218372
191034562295
191016121144
191038665490
191017689800
191015864199
191048607482
191040595511
191063035197
191024363860
191019139838
191042408176
191053472673
191062904245
191004421779
191036187943
191013286429
191008631944
191025559904
191029300487
191032917962
191046382112
191046491699
191046408024
191048393380
191040477660
191042205812
191039355794
191008782697
191022312752
191004139850
191030097726
191050932109
191002264221
191038647514
191002392188
191041325363
191023921833
191033871705
191044664339
191023759415
191008804715
191026965837
191051335989
191064221333
191064772194
191016855691
191044977848
191029949325
191024714443
191019930541
191024268663
191010783352
191044071253
191023340372
191057461904
191008716646
191036323092
191059445806
191022402751
191002532395
191006208117
191014170846
191008855451
191013976540
191032755388
191004991011
191004910888
191036529268
191044968706
191009529089
191027869376
191002698634
191040204619
191003083273

NOME DO(A) CANDIDATO
BRUNA YUKIE GIBO ABUD

ISADORA CRISTINA ALVES SILVA
GABRIELLE VITORIA DOS REIS MORAIS
MARIA EDUARDA MOREIRA CORTES
RAFAELA GARCIA DORTA

LUIZA DE PAULA SOUZA

NATHALIA ALMEIDA FARIA

LETICIA APARECIDA BOA SORTE LIMA
TAUANE KARINE BAITZ DA SILVA
RAFAELA CORREA DA SILVA

LARISSA NEOFITI VIEIRA SILVA
DIOGENES DE SOUZA RUIZ

VITORIA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIANI CARINA SOSSAI MARTINS
MAIHARA PAULA DE FARIA

LARISSA MANCINI SILVA

PRISCYLLA AMORIM ALMEIDA SANTOS
DEISE CRISTINA BORGES FERREIRA
RAPHAEL MARQUES SILVA NORONHA
GIULIA DE SOUZA

SABRINA SILVA PALAZI GOUVEIA
TASSIANA BRANDAO MORAES
ISABELA MARIN LEITE

NATHALIA SOUZA DE MOURA
GABRIELA CAROLINA LINO

1ZADORA DOS REIS GIORDANO
NICOLE DOS SANTOS

MIKAELA YARA DE FIGUEIREDO
LETICIA DE CARVALHO VIDEIRA
DAYARA MARIA DE FREITAS

AUGUSTO CESAR COLOSIMO

MARIANA TOLOMEI SOUZA DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO DA SILVA VASCONCELLOS
KAROLINE SILVA REIS

ALESSANDRA FERNANDES DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA SOUSA SANTOS
MARCOS VINICIUS NADALETE PIZA
EDUARDA FERREIRA VITOR

KAROLINA DIAS PEREIRA

LARIANE LANDIM SOUZA

ANA CLAUDIA GONCALVES LUCIO
MARIA ELISA PINTO MARTINS
JESSICA DINIZ FIGUEIREDO

VALERIA MARIA LOPES CASSALHO DE MORAES
LETICIA MACHADO SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS SILVA
JENIPHER SANTOS DA SILVA

JULIANA VIANNA PASTRELLO

MARIA PAULA CARVALHO SOUSA
VALERIA DE FREITAS

DANIELA FERREIRA DURAES

LORRANA DE CARVALHO BRAZ DE FARIA SOUSA
SIMONE PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
VIVIAN STEPHANY GUIMARAES

LAURA DIAS DO PRADO

LIGIA ALESSANDRI

ERICA DALIANNE ANDRADE BEZERRA
ANDRE LUIS DA CRUZ

GLAUCIA CORREA DOS ANJOS
NATHALY MACHADO ASSIS

JOAO PAULO MARCARI DOS SANTOS
ISABELE COLOMBO DE PAULA

ELDIMA ALVES ROCHA

CAMILLA INES VIEIRA PEDROSO

JULIO HENRIQUE DE FREITAS
JOAQUIM BENEDITO DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA CAMARINI DE ALMEIDA
RAFAELA RODRIGUES MELO

MARIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

MILENA SAMARA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
CECILIA DIVINO CHAVES DOS SANTOS
BRUNA CRISTINA BARBOSA

GRAZIELA OLIVEIRA REBOUCAS DA SILVA
THAIZ DE SOUSA SALES FERREIRA
NAARA SANDI SILVESTRE

MAYARA SANDI SILVESTRE

DANIELE CRISTINA DE CARVALHO ROSA
DEBORA CARVALHO LIMA

SABRINA DE SOUZA JUSTINO
THALITA CRISTINA ARAUJO MARIANO
SARA ALINE DE SOUZA CANDIDO
ISABELA DE SOUZA PEREIRA SANTOS
JULIA SALIM PINTO

UNIVERSIDADE
DO ESTADO DE MINAS GERAIS | Gemc

NOTA
646,2
636,9

613,54

610,68

607,92

607,06
590,2

572,28
566,9

566,28

565,98

565,54

564,88

564,66
563,2

562,74

562,68

559,98
554,7

553,38

548,44

548,14

546,82
544,2

544,14

542,66

541,98

537,92

537,64

535,54

533,96

532,16

529,98

524,22

523,86

522,86

520,66
520,4

519,16

518,76

518,46

517,32

516,64

516,64

515,32

513,68

513,46
513,4

513,12
510,4

510,16

500,32

500,32

500,12

498,14
497,9

491,46

488,56

486,48

483,56

476,68

473,66

473,22

472,86

470,72

469,24

467,36

457,18

455,44

453,74

450,36

448,04

446,02

441,72

440,38

436,92
423,9

422,48
418,7

411,34

331,06
330,6

330,22

Pro

eitoria de Ensino




